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-Wine makes every meal an
occasion, every table more
elegant, every day more
civilized-

-Andre Simon-




We are proud to present to you our wine collection consisting of a
diverse range of wines offered by various vineyards and regions
throughout the world.

At Aphrodite Hills, our wines are stored in our high standard
walk-in wine cellar, to ensure that the quality of each bottle
will satisfy the most demanding palate.

Santé!

Me unepnaveila ooc mTopouatd{OUUE TNV TIPOCEYUEVN
oUAAoyN TwV KpaoLwV UaG otnv ortoia cuykataAéyovral ta
KaAutépa Stauavtio
Kurtplwv kat EEvwv mapaywywv.

Alvoupue (blaitepn onuaoia otnv moLoTNTA KAl 01N
naAaiwon Toug Kat yla To AOyw auTo Ta PUAAUE oTNV
vnAwv rpodiaypapwyv kaBa uac.

Kupto ugAnua pag eivat va tkavortoLjoouLE Kal
TOV TTLO QTOUTNTLKO OUPQAVIOKO.

2tnv vyela oog!




Champagne & Sparkling Wines
By the glass

Blanc

“Selected Sparkling Wine” 15cl

Ideal as an aperitif.

“Prosecco Zardetto” (Italy) 20cl
Simple fragrant & light, perfect as an aperitif.

“Moet et Chandon” Brut (France) 20c/

The body of Pinot Noir, the suppleness of Pinot Meunier & the finesse of
Chardonnay create this iconic Champagne.

Rose
“Selected Sparkling Wine” 15cl

Ideal as an aperitif.

Champagne & Sparkling Wines 7>

Blanc

“Selected Sparkling Wine”

Ideal as an aperitif.

“Prosecco Zardetto” (Italy)
Simple fragrant & light, perfect as an aperitif.

“Moet et Chandon” Brut (France)
The body of Pinot Noir, the suppleness of Pinot Meunier & the finesse of
Chardonnay create this iconic Champagne.

Rose

“Selected Sparkling Wine”

Ideal as an aperitif.

“Prosecco Zardetto” (Italy)

Impressive structure & lively acidity from this 100% Raboso Veronese wine.

“Moet et Chandon” Brut (France)
A lively intense bouquet of red fruits such as strawberries raspberries &
cherries.

600 @

10.50

31.50

650 @

24.00®

38.00

110.00

2500 @

38.00

125.00




Wines by the Glass 187¢

€
White
“Anthea” Loel (Cyprus) 600 @
A combination of indigenous and foreign grape varieties, light with a delicate
aroma.
“Xinisteri Tsangarides” Tsangarides Winery (Cyprus) 6.00
A delightfully crisp and fruity wine, lightly flavoured with apple, apricot and
lemon.
“Lapostolle” Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) 8.50
Aromas of fresh herbs, cucumbers & pears with floral notes.
Rose
“Anthea” Semi-dry Loel (Cyprus) 600 @
A bougquet of fresh forest fruits.
“Shiraz Rose” Tsangarides Winery (Cyprus) 6.00
Fragrant palette of ripe strawberries, blackberries and pomegranates, best
enjoyed with pasta.
Red
“Anthea” Loel (Cyprus) 600 @
A combination of indigenous and foreign grape varieties, pleasant aroma and
well balanced taste.
“"Agios Efraim” Tsangarides Winery (Cyprus) 6.00
A blend of Mataro, Cabernet Sauvignon and Shiraz gives a lightly spiced wine
with aromas of berries.
“Lapostolle” Merlot (Chile) 8.50

Expressive nose of Blackberries, thyme & black pepper, ideal with pasta with
tomato sauce or spicy dishes




White Wines 75¢

€

“Anthea” Loel (Cyprus) 24.00 @
A combination of indigenous and foreign grape varieties, light with a delicate
aroma.

“Xinisteri Tsangarides” Tsangarides Winery. (Cyprus) 24.00
A delightfully crisp and fruity wine, with notes of apple, apricot and lemon.

“Aes Ambelis” Sauvignon Blanc (Cyprus) 29.00
A balanced, fresh wine with live acidity with aromas of ripped tropical fruits.

“Chablis” Louis Jadot. (France) 55.00
An iconic Chardonnay, with stony character & fresh acidity.

“Pinot Grigio “S. Osvaldo” (ltaly) 28.00
Enjoy as an aperitif, slightly sour with long aftertaste, ideal for shellfish.

“Torrontes” Bodega Norton. (Argentina) 31.00
Aromas of white peaches, roses, jasmine pairs well with seafood pasta.
Rose Wines 75

€

Cyprus

“Anthea” Semi-dry Loel (Cyprus) 2400 @
A bouquet of fresh forest fruits.

“Shiraz Rose” Tsangarides Winery. (Cyprus) 24.00
Fragrant palette of ripe strawberries, blackberries and pomegranates, best
enjoyed with pasta.

“Valentina” Fikardos Winery Semi-Sweet (Cyprus) 26.00

A blended semi sweet wine that pairs nicely with food equally sweet or spicy.

Prices include V.A.T & taxes /

Prices marked with @ are part of the All-Inclusive package
OL TWEG OCUMTEPAAUPBAVOUV OAEG TLG VOULUEG ETURAPUVOELG

TUWEG ONUACUEVES UE oupnephapBavovtat oto All-Inclusive Makéto




Red Wines 75¢

“Anthea” Loel (Cyprus)
A combination of indigenous and foreign grape varieties, pleasant aroma and
well balanced taste.

“Agios Efraim” Tsangarides Winery. (Cyprus)
A blend of Mataro, Cabernet Sauvignon and Shiraz gives a lightly spiced wine
with aromas of berries.

“Omiros Maratheftiko” Aes Ambelis Winery. (Cyprus)
The indigenous grape Maratheftiko with a silky character & aromas of figs &
wallnuts

“Bourgogne” Chateau de Dracy Albert Bichot. (France)

A medium-bodied wine with plump fruitiness and silky texture.

“Valpolicella Classico” Superiore D.O.C Zenato Winery. (Italy)

Pairs well with pasta with different sauces, white meat roasted or grilled.

“Malbec” Reserva Bodega Norton. (Argentina)

Aromas of ripped black fruits, notes of violets & tobacco.

“Zinfandel” Bogle Vineyards. (California)
A fully body wine with notes of raspberries & blackberries.

Dessert Wines 7¢

“Commandaria.”
A dessert wine as rich as its history, with notes of honey, herbs, vanilla &
spices.

Prices include V.A.T & taxes /

Prices marked with @ are part of the All-Inclusive package
OL TWUEG OCUMTEPAAUPBAVOUV OAEG TLG VOULUEG ETURAPUVOELG

TUWEG ONUACUEVES UE oupnephapBavovtat oto All-Inclusive Makéto

24.00@

24.00

34.00

45.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

by
glass

7cl

600 @




Beverage List
Draughts Beers & Ciders

Carlsberg ¢

Keo (Local) #¢

Leon (Local) #¢

Carlsberg Alcohol Free 3¢ (0.0)

Coronag #¢

Soft Drinks 25¢

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi
7Up

Diet 7Up
Ivi Orange
Soda Water

Ice Tea
Lemon or Peach

Juices
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Peach, Tomato

Water

Zagor ] Imported Still Water 100 cl

S. Pe//egrino Imported Sparkling Water 75cl
Hot Beverages

Instant Coffee
Filter Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte

Tea Selection
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Green, Mint, Peppermint, Chamomile

300 @
300 @
300 @
400 @

5.00

350 @
350 @
350 @
350 @
350 @
350 @
350 @

350 @

350 @
4.50

400 @
500 @
350 @
450 @
450 @
500 @
500 @
1400 @




